PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3050534

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TIMES-7 HOLDINGS LIMITED	06/04/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TIMES-7 HOLDINGS LIMITED
Street Address:	29 RAILWAY AVENUE
City:	LOWER HUTT
State/Country:	NEW ZEALAND
Postal Code:	5010

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8604981

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)332-9081

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 612.332.5300

Email: cmanthie@merchantgould.com

Correspondent Name: GREGORY D. LEIBOLD

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 2903

Address Line 2: MERCHANT & GOULD P.C.

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402-0903

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	15442.11FPWO
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GREGORY D. LEIBOLD
SIGNATURE:	/Gregory D. Leibold/
DATE SIGNED:	10/03/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=Address-Change#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 033887 FRAME: 0461

503003935

ADDRESS CHANGE – NO DOCUMENTATION REQUIRED

RECORDED: 10/03/2014

PATENT REEL: 033887 FRAME: 0462